Cayuga 2024 Volleyball Schedule

Date Location
8/9 Westood Scrimmage
8/10 Buffalo Scrimmage
8/13 @ Kemp
8/15 - 8/17 Palestine Tourney
08/20 V. Lovelady
8/22 - 8/24 Brownsboro Tourney
08/23 @ Frost
8/27 @ Brownsboro
8/29 - 8/31 Athens Tourney
9/3 @ Elkhart
9/6 @ Fruitvale
9/7 Palestine Tourney
9/10 V. Oakwood/Grapeland
9/13 V. Westwood
9/17 @ Palestine
9/24 @ Wills Point
9/28 V. Kerens
10/1 @ Cross Roads
10/4 V. Mildred
10/12 @ Frankston
10/15 @ Kerens
10/18 V. Cross Roads
10/22 @ Mildred
10/29 V. Frankston

Team
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
JV, V
V
JV, V
V
JV, V
JV, V
JV
JV, V
V, JV
JV, V
V, JV

JV, V
JV, V
V, JV
JV, V
V, JV
JV, V
V, JV

Time
4:30pm
9:00am
5:00pm

TBA
5:00pm
TBA
4:30pm
5:00pm
TBA
5:00pm
4:30pm
TBA

5:00/7:00pm

4:30pm
9:00pm
5:00pm
10:00am
5:00pm
5:00pm
10:00am
5:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm



Cayuga Middle School

2024 Volleyball Schedule

Date

8/22
8/29
o7
9/9
9/16
9/23
9/30
10/7
10/14
10/21
10/28

Location

@ Mildred
@ Trinidad
Westwood Tournament
V. Frankston
@ Kerens
V. Cross Roads
V. Mildred
V. Trinidad
@ Frankston
V. Kerens

@ Cross Roads

Time
9:00pm
5:00pm

TBA
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm



