## Cayuga 2024 Volleyball Schedule

Date	Location	Team	Time
8/9	Westood Scrimmage	JV, V	4:30pm
8/10	Buffalo Scrimmage	JV, V	9:00am
8/13	@ Kemp	JV, V	5:00pm
8/15 - 8/17	Palestine Tourney	JV, V	TBA
08/20	V. Lovelady	JV, V	5:00pm
8/22 - 8/24	Brownsboro Tourney	JV, V	TBA
08/23	@ Frost	V	4:30pm
8/27	@ Brownsboro	JV, V	5:00pm
8/29 - 8/31	Athens Tourney	V	TBA
9/3	@ Elkhart	JV, V	5:00pm
9/6	@ Fruitvale	JV, V	4:30pm
9/7	Palestine Tourney	JV	TBA
9/10	V. Oakwood/Grapeland	JV, V	5:00/7:00pm
9/13	V. Westwood	V, JV	4:30pm
9/17	@ Palestine	JV, V	5:00pm
9/24	@ Wills Point	V, JV	5:00pm
9/28	V. Kerens		10:00am
10/1	@ Cross Roads	JV, V	5:00pm
10/4	V. Mildred	JV, V	5:00pm
10/12	@ Frankston	V, JV	10:00am
10/15	@ Kerens	JV, V	5:00pm
10/18	V. Cross Roads	V, JV	4:30pm
10/22	@ Mildred	JV, V	5:00pm
10/29	V. Frankston	V, JV	5:00pm

## Cayuga Middle School 2024 Volleyball Schedule

Date	Location	Time
8/22	@ Mildred	5:00pm
8/29	@ Trinidad	5:00pm
9/7	Westwood Tournament	ТВА
9/9	V. Frankston	5:00pm
9/16	@ Kerens	5:00pm
9/23	V. Cross Roads	5:00pm
9/30	V. Mildred	5:00pm
10/7	V. Trinidad	5:00pm
10/14	@ Frankston	5:00pm
10/21	V. Kerens	5:00pm
10/28	@ Cross Roads	5:00pm